morek.eu  2026
Enabling electrical connections through top-quality products and true partnerships.
Cable Accessories
Shear Bolt Connectors, Cable Lugs
and Heat-shrink Tubing
Enabling electrical connections through top-quality
products and true partnerships.
Morek Cable Accessories 20252

responsible and safe usage.
High Shrink Ratio and Color:
Black, with a 3:1 shrink ratio, enabling a tight, secure
fit over various cable sizes and shapes.
Extended Shelf Life:
Unlimited shelf life under normal storage conditions.
Dimensions
Hot melt adhesive
Morek Cable Accessories 202524
Mediumwall Heat-shrink Tubing
MMWT Mediumwall tubing with adhesive
Order code Size (mm)
As supplied (mm) After recovered (mm)
Standard Length (mm)
D (Min.) d (Max.) w (Min.)
MMWT00802A10 8/2 8 2 1,8 1000
MMWT01203A10 12/3 12 3 1,8 1000
MMWT01905A10 19/5 19 5 2,0 1000
MMWT02206A10 22/6 22 6 2,4 1000
MMWT02806A15 28/6 28 6 2,7 1000
MMWT03308A10 33/8 33 8 2,7 1000
MMWT04012A10 40/12 40 12 2,7 1000
MMWT05516A10 55/16 55 16 2,7 1000
MMWT06519A10 65/19 65 19 2,9 1000
MMWT07522A10 75/22 75 22 3,0 1000
MMWT09525A10 95/25 95 25 3,5 1000
MMWT11534A10 115/34 115 34 3,5 1000
MMWT14042A10 140/42 140 42 3,5 1000
MMWT Mediumwall tubing without adhesive
Order code Size (mm)
As supplied (mm) After recovered (mm)
Standard Length (mm)
D (Min.) d (Max.) w (Min.)
MMWT00802U10 8/2 8 2 1,7 1000
MMWT01203U10  12/3 12 3 1,7 1000
MMWT01905U10  19/5 19 5 2,0 1000
MMWT02206U10  22/6 22 6 2,4 1000
MMWT02806U10  28/6 28 6 2,6 1000
MMWT03308U10  33/8 33 8 2,6 1000
MMWT04012U10  40/12 40 12 2,6 1000
MMWT05516U10  55/16 55 16 2,7 1000
MMWT06519U10  65/19 65 19 2,9 1000
MMWT07522U10  75/22 75 22 3,0 1000
MMWT09525U10  95/25 95 25 3,1 1000
MMWT11534U10  115/34 115 34 3,2 1000
MMWT14042U10  140/42 140 42 3,2 1000
MMWT16050U10  160/50 160 50 3,2 1000
MMWT18058U10  180/58 180 58 3,3 1000
MMWT20055U10 200/55 200 55 3,7 1000
morek.eu 25
Heavywall Heat-shrink Tubing
Heavywall Heat-shrink Tubing
Insulation and Outer Sealing for Low and Medium Voltage Cables

Design:
Black with a high shrink ratio, fitting securely over various
cable sizes and irregular shapes.
Extended Shelf Life:
Unlimited shelf life under normal storage conditions.
Dimensions
Hot melt adhesive
Morek Cable Accessories 202526
Heavywall Heat-shrink Tubing
MHWT Heavywall tubing with adhesive
Order code Size (mm)
As supplied (mm) After recovered (mm)
Standard Length (mm)
D (Min.) d (Max.) W (Min.)
MHWT00903A10  9/3 9 3 2 1000
MHWT01605A10  16/5 16 5 2,4 1000
MHWT01905A10  19/5 19 5 2,4 1000
MHWT02206A10  22/6 22 6 2,7 1000
MHWT03308A10  33/8 33 8 3,2 1000
MHWT04012A10  40/12 40 12 4 1000
MHWT05516A10  55/16 55 16 4 1000
MHWT06519A10  65/19 65 19 4 1000
MHWT07522A10  75/22 75 22 4 1000
MHWT09525A10  95/25 95 25 4,2 1000
MHWT10529A10  105/29 105 29 4,2 1000
MHWT11534A10  115/34 115 34 4,2 1000
MHWT13036A10  130/36 130 36 4,2 1000
MHWT14042A10 140/42 140 42 4,2 1000
MHWT16050A10  160/50* 160 50 4,2 1000
MHWT18058A10  180/58* 180 58 4,2 1000
MHWT Heavywall tubing without adhesive
Order code Size (mm)
As supplied (mm) After recovered (mm)
Standard Length (mm)
D (Min.) d (Max.) W (Min.)
MHWT00903U10  9/3 9 3 2,0 1000
MHWT01605U10  16/5 16 5 2,4 1000
MHWT01905U10  19/5 19 5 2,4 1000
MHWT02206U10  22/6 22 6 2,7 1000
MHWT03308U10  33/8 33 8 3,2 1000
MHWT04012U10  40/12 40 12 3,7 1000
MHWT05516U10  55/16 55 16 3,7 1000
MHWT06519U10  65/19 65 19 3,7 1000
MHWT07522U10  75/22 75 22 3,7 1000
MHWT09525U10  95/25 95 25 3,7 1000
MHWT10529U10 105/29 105 29 4,0 1000
MHWT11534U10  115/34 115 34 4,0 1000
MHWT13036U10  130/36 130 36 4,0 1000
MHWT14042U10  140/42 140 42 4,0 1000
MHWT16050U10  160/50 160 50 4,0 1000
MHWT13036U10  180/58 180 50 4,1 1000
morek.eu 27
Heat-shrink Low Voltage Breakouts
Heat-shrink Low Voltage Breakouts

Available in black, with options for two to five fingers to fit
various cable configurations.
Dimensions
Morek Cable Accessories 202528
Heat-shrink Low Voltage Breakouts
*	 S: As Supplied
	 R: Fully Recovered
MHLB Heat-shrinkable Low Voltage Breakouts
Order code
Breakout main diameter (H) Finger Diameter (F) Full Length Finger Length
R* (mm) S* (mm) R* (mm) S* (mm) L (mm) D (mm)
LV Breakout 2-Fingers Models
MHLB03310B2 10,0 33,0 3,0 14,0 90,0 20,0
MHLB06022B2 22,0 60,0 6,7 24,0 120,0 35,0
LV Breakout 3-Fingers Models
MHLB02808B3 8,5 28,0 2,5 12,0 70,0 23,0
MHLB04514B3 14,0 45,0 4,0 15,0 110,0 20,0
MHLB06022B3 22,0 60,0 8,0 26,0 185,0 45,0
MHLB08033B3 33,0 80,0 16,0 36,0 210,0 50,0
MHLB11033B3 33,0 110,0 16,0 40,0 210,0 50,0
MHLB11047B3 47,0 110,0 20,0 48,0 225,0 75,0
MHLB12547B3 47,0 125,0 20,0 55,0 250,0 75,0
MHLB14054B3 54,0 140,0 27,0 62,0 240,0 65,0
MHLB15554B3 54,0 155,0 27,0 62,0 240,0 65,0
LV Breakout 4-Fingers Models
MHLB02808B4 8,5 28,0 1,8 10,0 70,0 23,0
MHLB03814B4 14,0 38,0 3,2 15,0 105,0 25,0
MHLB05014B4 14,0 50,0 3,2 15,0 105,0 25,0
MHLB05525B4 25,0 55,0 6,0 20,0 180,0 45,0
MHLB06525B4 25,0 65,0 6,0 25,0 180,0 45,0
MHLB07222B4 22,0 72,0 8,5 25,0 190,0 45,0
MHLB10033B4 33,0 100,0 14,0 35,0 215,0 50,0
MHLB12547B4 47,0 125,0 20,0 45,0 245,0 72,0
LV Breakout 5-Fingers Models
MHLB05015B5 15,0 50,0 3,2 15,0 105,0 30,0
MHLB08033B5 33,0 80,0 9,0 27,0 215,0 60,0
MHLB10233B5 33,0 102,0 9,0 35,0 215,0 60,0
LV Breakout 6-Fingers Model
Order code
Breakout main dia. (H) Finger F1 Dia. Finger F2 Dia. Full Length Finger Length
R* (mm) S* (mm) R* (mm) S* (mm) R* (mm) S* (mm) L (mm) D (mm)
MHLB10033B6 33,0 100,0 6,0 19,0 12,0 38,0 215,0 50,0
morek.eu 29
Heat-shrink End Caps
Heat-shrink End Caps
Designed to protect and insulate the unused ends of cables,

Flexible Applications:
Suitable for a wide range of electrical and
telecommunications cables, with non-return air valves
available for pressurized telecom cables.
Efficient and Secure Design:
Black color with pre-applied adhesive coating, ensuring
quick and easy installation.
L
RECOVERED END CAP EXPANDED END CAP
Dimensions
Morek Cable Accessories 202530
Heat-shrink End Caps
MHLC Heat-shrinkable End Caps
End Cap End Cap Dimension mm Cable Diameter (H)
Order code EXP-H (mm) Length (L) min (mm) max (mm)
MHLC01003B0 10,0/3,0 35 4 9
MHLC01504B0 15,0/4,5 45 5 13
MHLC02006B0 20,0/6,0 63 7 17
MHLC02508B0 25,0/8,5 70 10 22
MHLC04014B0 40,0/14,5 102 17 35
MHLC04014BX 40,0/14,5 190 17 35
MHLC06324B0 63,0/24,0 118 28 55
MHLC06324BX 63,0/24,0 175 28 55
MHLC07532B0 75,0/32,0 133 37 65
MHLC07532BX 75,0/32,0 175 37 65
MHLC07838B0 78,0/38,0 130 44 70
MHLC10645B0 106,0/45,0 164 52 95
MHLC10057B0 100,0/57,0 155 65 90
MHLC12057B0 120,0/57,0 155 65 110
MHLC14557B0 145,0/57,0 155 65 135
morek.eu 31
Heat-shrink sets for cables up to 1kV
Heat-shrink sets for cables up to 1kV
Suitable for low voltage, high-performance insulation needs.

Designed for easy handling and secure installation, ensuring dependable connections.
Please contact your Customer Service representative for information on kits for 3 and 5 core cables.
Order code Conductor size Connectors Qty of cores
MSCS0162A00 Al / Cu 2,5 - 16 mm2 4 x MSCL0162A00 4
MSCS0352A00 Al / Cu 6 - 35 mm² 4 x MSCL0252A00 4
MSCS0502A00 Al / Cu 16 - 50 mm² 4 x MSCL0502A00 4
MSCS0952A00 Al / Cu 25 - 95 mm² 4 x MSCL0952A00 4
MSCS1202A00 Al / Cu 70 - 150 mm² 4 x MSCL1502A00 4
MSCS2404A00 Al / Cu 95 - 240 mm² 4 x MSCL2404A00 4
MSCS3004A00 Al / Cu 150 - 300 mm² 4 x MSCL3004A00 4
Order code Conductor size Lugs Qty of cores
MSLS0351A10 Al / Cu 6 - 35 mm² 4 x MSLL0351A10 4
MSLS0701A12 Al / Cu 25 - 70 mm² 4 x MSLL0951A12 4
MSLS1202A12 Al / Cu 70 - 120 mm² 4 x MSLL1502A12 4
MSLS2402A12 Al / Cu 120 - 240 mm² 4 x MSLL2402A12 4
Morek Finland Morek Estonia
Morek Slovakia Morek France
Morek Bulgaria Morek Portugal
Morek Poland Morek Czech Republic